2024 IHSAA Bowling Team Qualifiers (All Classes) E:

3A Teams Score SQM
Davenport Central 3337
Muscatine 3310
Prairie Cedar Rapids 3269
Johnston 3223
Waterloo West 3069
Davenport North 3004
Marshalltown 3003
Cedar Rapids, Kennedy 2997
2A Teams Score SQM
Decorah 3294
Keokuk 3205
Clinton 3136
LeMars 3076
Denison 3044
Newton 2996
Western Dubuque 2976
Dowling Catholicq 2956
1A Teams Score SQM
St Albert 3199
Maquoketa 3198
Clarinda 3090
Clarke 3028
Central DeWitt 2983
Gilbert 2973
Camanche 2972

Charles City 2919



2024 IHSAA Bowling Individual Qualifiers (All Classes)

3A Individuals
lan Spry

Chris Fordyce
Owen Brinker
Cayden Foye
Carter Schwiesow
Darrian Helstrom
Wyatt Haut
Maddux Chapman
Landon Jakubsen
Sawyer Evans
Cale Cline

Alec Bowman
Zach Wlochal
Will Hand

Carson Reid
Carston Guess
Caden Klug
Zach Moorman
Aiden Cowan

Eli Donath

Tayte Walker
Evan Noack
Tharen Garringer
Cole Sundstrom
Christian Nelson
Blake Hoffman
Aaron Estell
Tayvon Homolar
Rush Steen

Drew Britson
Sam Kock

Reid Jackson

2A Individuals
Ales Frazier
Collin Britt
Brayton Dixon
Charlie Pelham
Blake Shepherd
Brycen Lawrence
Hunter Lawrence
Kendall Bell
BrockChristensen
Jordan Sims
Cade Averhoff

School

Ames

Cedar Falls

Cedar Falls

Cedar Rapids, Kennedy
Council Bluffs, Lincoln
Davenport Central
Davenport North
Davenport North
Davenport West

Des Moines Roosevelt
Des Moines, East
Dubuque Hempstead
Dubuque Senior
lowa City High

lowa City High

lowa City West
Johnston

Johnston
Marshalltown
Muscatine

Ottumwa

Pleasant Valley
Prairie Cedar Rapids
Prairie Cedar Rapids
Sioux City North
Southeast Polk
Southeast Polk
Waterloo West
Waterloo West
Waterloo West
Waukee

Waukee

School

Bondurant-Farrar
Bondurant-Farrar
Burlington
Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Council Bluffs TJ
Decorah

Decorah

Decorah

rs
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saQVv

663
711
694
675
681
735
650
647
623
768
704
674
665
676
664
656
701
688
621
666
689
651
678
674
666
771
703
754
738
651
660
635

saQVv

633
612
675
732
682
662
661
662
673
637
611



Jake Fink
Keegan Timmins
George Costanzo
Trenton Beck
Teegan Cross
Caiden Heitritter

Sebastian MacGregor

Caleb Hodtwalker
Jayden Mulligan
Gavin Buckles
Brody Phillips
Jacob Shaffer
Owen Guldberg
Trey VanWyk
Jacob Schutz
Alex Mitchel
Dane Stotts
Damien Timm
Tyler Peterson
Matt Swancutt
David Pattera

1A Individuals
Garrett Reynolds
David Hendricks
Michael Starr
Rylan Edwards
Noah White
Tyson Bramble
Ashton Giza
Coal Meyers
Jackson Johnson
Nash Hanson
Britt Meyer

Jack Mastbergen
Eli Mastbergen
Caleb Aaron
Tristen Carter
Colton Laymon
Wyatt Skidmore
Richard Backes
Logan Clasen
Malcomb Clark
Ethan Johns
Jamison Porath
Logan Herr

Clay Foutch
Wells Clark

Cole Pekny
Jonah Zuehlke
Evan White

Denison

Dowling Catholic
Dowling Catholic
Fort Dodge
Independence
LeMars

LeMars

Lewis Central
Lewis Central
Lewis Central
Lewis Central
Marion

Newton
Oskaloosa
Oskaloosa

Pella

Urbandale
Urbandale
Waterloo East
West Sioux
Western Dubuque

School

Camanche
Camanche
Centerville
Central Dewitt
Charles City
Clarinda
Clarke

Gilbert

Gilbert

Gilbert
Grundy Center
HMS

HMS

HMS

Knoxville

L&M

L&M

L&M
Maquoketa
Monticello
Mt. Ayr

New Hampton
Shenandoah
Shenanodah
SigourneyKeota
St. Albert

St. Albert

St. Albert

687
646
631
672
667
656
649
664
647
638
620
696
626
755
652
627
645
634
615
630
716

saQmv
698
665
616
688
604
647
665
667
662
629
682
652
636
622
657
633
625
616
672
658
589
683
595
603
658
758
728
719



Beau Sweet
Carlos Sanchez
Vann Lessig
Brady Hartke

St. Albert
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Vinton-Shellsburg
West Delaware

700
684
656
686
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